N. Ord.
152
151
150
149
148
147
146
145
144
143
142
141
140
139
138
137
136
135
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114

Protocollo Sintel

1622041424890
1622040226311
1622037215253
1622036152333
1622035592333
1622031037956
1622030075819
1622029863590
1622022958253
1622022500722
1622020500713
1622020428487
1622020411094
1622020402773
1622017831895
1622017270940
1622017051351
1622015462597
1622015236143
1622014236251
1622012867977
1622011958340
1621985440285
1621974461352
1621964924318
1621961576520
1621958081000
1621957028742
1621956985831
1621954884433
1621953358684
1621945839130
1621937848794
1621936909644
1621935536093
1621934086679
1621933167975
1621932135646
1621931028507

ALLEGATO C) — ESITO SORTEGGIO

Operatore Economico
Granelli s.r.l.
MADONNA COSTRUZIONI SRL
BEOZZO COSTRUZIONI SRL
SINERGIE SRL
OMISSIS
CAMPANIA SONDA SRL
IMPRESA COSTRUZIONI PUBBLICHE PORCINARI SRL
GIUDICI S.P.A.
OMISSIS
DEA COSTRUZIONI SRL
P.A. COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL
MAC COSTRUZIONI SRL UNIPERSONALE
Edilscavi-Serioli srl

CO. GEO APPALTI S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE

IMPRESA EDILE DUCOLI BORTOLO FRANCESCO E FIGLI SRL

S.C.COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.

OMEGNA SCAVI DI SCARAMOZZA GIANNI ANTONIO
EDILIZIA GENERALE S.R.L.

I.L.S.E.T. S.R.L.

SUARDI SPA

DE FELICE SCAVI DI DE FELICE FRANCESCO
COSTRUZIONI GENERALI GIRARDINI SPA UNIPERSONALE
COSTRUZIONI L. AMENDOLA S.R.L.

COGEMA s.r.L.

MVS ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP SRL
EXCAVATION 2000 SNC

MOVITER SRL

PERLINI GEOM. BARTOLOMEO

CAPASSO ANTONIO

C.i.b. Costruzioni idrogeologiche bolognesi srl
PLONA LAVORI SRL

GROLLI COSTRUZIONI SRL

farel impianti srl

IMPRESA GIRARDELLO SRL

EFFECI COSTRUZIONI SRL

SCALIGERA COSTRUZIONI SRL

IMPRESA ZAMPIERI SRL

F.Wi Pierro srl

ITALBETON SRL Unipersonale

Stato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato



113
112
111
110
109

108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101
100
99
98
97
9%
95
94
93
92
91
90

89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75

1621930457097
1621930279035
1621930090667
1621877090682

1621871795237

1621871731217
1621862491284
1621860548144
1621859528579
1621853974272
1621851836662
1621847115200
1621844645650
1621843686952
1621841143226
1621614443702
1621614025422
1621612362887
1621610355256
1621604321688
1621589880391
1621589769811
1621589235015

1621588951314

1621587138688
1621587051694
1621585458073
1621581075880
1621576904028
1621529684604
1621523850501
1621522459775
1621521516149
1621521076699
1621520955771
1621518183602
1621504093544
1621498843629
1621498796757

ALLEGATO C) — ESITO SORTEGGIO

MDR SRL

GUARINO COSTRUZIONI SRL
COSTRUZIONI.M.C.G
RESILTECH s.r.L.

EREDI MAROTTA SALVATORE DI MAROTTA CALOGERO GIOSUE'" & C.

SAS

CONSORZIO STABILE VENTIMAGGIO SOCIETA' CONSORTILE A R.L.

IMPRESA BROZZONI SRL

Consorzio Stabile Icon S.c.a r.L.

E.D. Design Srl

Costruzioni Stradali Martini Silvestro srl
Frappi srl

OMISSIS

Dp Costruzioni Srl

OLLI SCAVI SRL

Consorzio ConCoS Soc Coop

OMISSIS

LUCANA SCAVI di Friguglietti Giuseppe
Impresalv srl

COGECA srl

impresa edile di goffredo michele
EDIL S. GIORGIO S.R.L.

MARZ| COSTRUZIONI SRL

MAINENTE COSTRUZIONI SRL

EDILSCAVI BONOMELLI SRL
02718500982

GEOM. MAGNATI RENATO SRL

VASSALLO CALOGERO

COSTRUZIONI ING. CARLO BROETTO SRL CON UNICO SOCIO
TRN DI TONINELLI ANGELO RENATO & C. SNC
BATISTINI COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL

AN.CO s.r.l.

F.LLI TRENTINI SRL

S2 COSTRUZIONI SRL

IMPRESA EDILE SVERZELLATI CESARE EMILIO SRL
EREDI GERACI SALVATORE SRL

BETTINESCHI SRL

VACCARI ANTONIO GIULIO SPA

IMPRESA COGNI S.P.A.

G.G SRL

COSTRUZIONI GENERALI NICCHIO SRL

Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato



74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34

1621497598789
1621493905291
1621439548460
1621439094957
1621437710405
1621434638870
1621418888024
1621414424463
1621411872047
1621350412330
1621346440711
1621344446776
1621333981481
1621320809232
1621319921400
1621268620177
1621261030155
1621255935326
1621254578111
1621243907816
1621241889942
1621241254471
1621230168295
1621179770867
1621072688679
1621007831730
1621006885970
1620998732205
1620995326377
1620989711834
1620989594192
1620986822440
1620985732604
1620985579925
1620985375123
1620984775764
1620982593149
1620979927238
1620979780213
1620979417859

ALLEGATO C) — ESITO SORTEGGIO

MONTAGNO S.R.L.

ITALMIXER SRL Societa Unipersonale
C.G.X. COSTRUZIONI GENERALI XODO S.R.L.
Azienda agricola Cattaneo Srl.
CO.GE.CO. COSTRUZIONI E APPALTI SRL
VIVAI ANTONIO MARRONE SRL

DAPAM SRL

Lanzetti Domenico srl

Battistella golf s.r.l.

BARRI MARINO DI BARRI SILVANO
COGEFRI INFRASTRUTTURE SRL
MAZZONI COSTRUZIONI SRL
ITALCANTIERI SRL

IMPRESA EDILE BRALLA&MONGA S.r.L.
Consorzio Artek

LANCELLOTTA RAFFAELE E C. SNC.
OMISSIS

EDIL-STRADE VALTELLINA SCC
PIANTONI SEVERO SRL

OMISSIS

Consorzio Stabile BGP Mountain S.c.a.r.L.
BELINGHERI CRISTOFORO SRL

ALMA GROUP SRL

LOMBARDI EUGENIO SAS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

IMPREFAR S.R.L.

IMPRESA EDILE F.LLI MAISETTI DI MAISETTI ROMANO & C. SRL
CGCS.R.L.

LMG Buildings

Albertini Giovanni srl

VIMA SRL

OMISSIS

3csrl

BIOVERDE SERVIZI SRL

BETONFAS SRL

FILIPPI PALMINO S.R.L.

ANTONUTTI Srl

VEZZOLA S.p.A.

EUROWORK SRL

Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato



33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

N A OO O N 00 O

1620973581450
1620972716097
1620922280495
1620922103108
1620917791105
1620917688845
1620917307757
1620914494048
1620914358643
1620908990285
1620904809094
1620902822392
1620901586263
1620896486854
1620892213446
1620890025652
1620889821171
1620888225187
1620829470676
1620829324391
1620828552762
1620828442028
1620825082450
1620819765748
1620815377752
1620813018605
1620805977296
1620804950919
1620804641861
1620802270659
1620752168452
1620749960891

ALLEGATO C) — ESITO SORTEGGIO

OMISSIS

GUADAGNO EMILIO

VITALI COSTRUZIONI SRL
robertoletiziasrl

CO.S.PE.F. SRL A SOCIO UNICO
L.C.P. FUNI S.R.L.

OMISSIS

IMPRESA COLOSIO SRL

OPERE EDILI SRL

Bertini srl

OMISSIS

0.S.F.E. DI ROSSI GIUSEPPE E ROSSI MARIA ROSA E C. S.A.S.

IMPRESA SCALA SANTO S.R.L.
ACQUISTAPACE DANIELE E C. SRL
IMPRESA DUCI SRL

F2 COSTRUZIONI DI FABRIZIO FALZONE

EREDI GALASSO VINCENZO SAS DI GALASSO DONATO S. & C.

COSEPI SRL

Roberto Group srl

OMISSIS

COSTRUZIONI EDIL LAMPO S.R.L.
NEMO S.r.L.

COSTRUZIONI EREDI DEL MARCO SRL
IMPRESA RAMBALDINI SRL

TECNOC SRL

GAETA COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.

T.V.G. srl

FERRO SRL

CAPILUPPI LORENZO S.N.C. DI CAPILUPPI CLAUDIO E C.
HIDROTER SRL

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato

Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Non Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato



