N. Ord.	Protocollo Sintel	Operatore Economico	Stato
152	1622041424890	Granelli s.r.l.	Non Sorteggiato
151	1622040226311	MADONNA COSTRUZIONI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
150	1622037215253	BEOZZO COSTRUZIONI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
149	1622036152333	SINERGIE SRL	Non Sorteggiato
148	1622035592333	OMISSIS	Sorteggiato
147	1622031037956	CAMPANIA SONDA SRL	Non Sorteggiato
146	1622030075819	IMPRESA COSTRUZIONI PUBBLICHE PORCINARI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
145	1622029863590	GIUDICI S.P.A.	Non Sorteggiato
144	1622022958253	OMISSIS	Sorteggiato
143	1622022500722	DEA COSTRUZIONI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
142	1622020500713	P.A. COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
141	1622020428487	MAC COSTRUZIONI SRL UNIPERSONALE	Non Sorteggiato
140	1622020411094	Edilscavi-Serioli srl	Non Sorteggiato
139	1622020402773	CO. GEO APPALTI S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE	Non Sorteggiato
138	1622017831895	IMPRESA EDILE DUCOLI BORTOLO FRANCESCO E FIGLI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
137	1622017270940	S.C.COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.	Non Sorteggiato
136	1622017051351	OMEGNA SCAVI DI SCARAMOZZA GIANNI ANTONIO	Non Sorteggiato
135	1622015462597	EDILIZIA GENERALE S.R.L.	Non Sorteggiato
134	1622015236143	I.L.S.E.T. S.R.L.	Non Sorteggiato
133	1622014236251	SUARDI SPA	Non Sorteggiato
132	1622012867977	DE FELICE SCAVI DI DE FELICE FRANCESCO	Non Sorteggiato
131	1622011958340	COSTRUZIONI GENERALI GIRARDINI SPA UNIPERSONALE	Non Sorteggiato
130	1621985440285	COSTRUZIONI L. AMENDOLA S.R.L.	Non Sorteggiato
129	1621974461352	COGEMA s.r.l.	Non Sorteggiato
128	1621964924318	MVS ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP SRL	Non Sorteggiato
127	1621961576520	EXCAVATION 2000 SNC	Non Sorteggiato
126	1621958081000	MOVITER SRL	Non Sorteggiato
125	1621957028742	PERLINI GEOM. BARTOLOMEO	Non Sorteggiato
124	1621956985831	CAPASSO ANTONIO	Non Sorteggiato
123	1621954884433	C.i.b. Costruzioni idrogeologiche bolognesi srl	Non Sorteggiato
122	1621953358684	PLONA LAVORI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
121	1621945839130	GROLLI COSTRUZIONI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
120	1621937848794	farel impianti srl	Non Sorteggiato
119	1621936909644	IMPRESA GIRARDELLO SRL	Non Sorteggiato
118	1621935536093	EFFECI COSTRUZIONI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
117	1621934086679	SCALIGERA COSTRUZIONI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
116	1621933167975	IMPRESA ZAMPIERI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
115	1621932135646	F.lli Pierro srl	Non Sorteggiato
114	1621931028507	ITALBETON SRL Unipersonale	Non Sorteggiato

113	1621930457097	MDR SRL	Non Sorteggiato
112	1621930279035	GUARINO COSTRUZIONI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
111	1621930090667	COSTRUZIONI.M.C.G	Non Sorteggiato
110	1621877090682	RESILTECH s.r.l.	Non Sorteggiato
109	1621871795237	EREDI MAROTTA SALVATORE DI MAROTTA CALOGERO GIOSUE' & C. SAS	Non Sorteggiato
108	1621871731217	CONSORZIO STABILE VENTIMAGGIO SOCIETA' CONSORTILE A R.L.	Non Sorteggiato
107	1621862491284	IMPRESA BROZZONI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
106	1621860548144	Consorzio Stabile Icon S.c.a r.l.	Non Sorteggiato
105	1621859528579	E.D. Design Srl	Non Sorteggiato
104	1621853974272	Costruzioni Stradali Martini Silvestro srl	Non Sorteggiato
103	1621851836662	Frappi srl	Non Sorteggiato
102	1621847115200	OMISSIS	Sorteggiato
101	1621844645650	Dp Costruzioni Srl	Non Sorteggiato
100	1621843686952	OLLI SCAVI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
99	1621841143226	Consorzio ConCoS Soc Coop	Non Sorteggiato
98	1621614443702	OMISSIS	Sorteggiato
97	1621614025422	LUCANA SCAVI di Friguglietti Giuseppe	Non Sorteggiato
96	1621612362887	Impresalv srl	Non Sorteggiato
95	1621610355256	COGECA srl	Non Sorteggiato
94	1621604321688	impresa edile di goffredo michele	Non Sorteggiato
93	1621589880391	EDIL S. GIORGIO S.R.L.	Non Sorteggiato
92	1621589769811	MARZI COSTRUZIONI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
91	1621589235015	MAINENTE COSTRUZIONI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
90	1621588951314	EDILSCAVI BONOMELLI SRL 02718500982	Non Sorteggiato
89	1621587138688	GEOM. MAGNATI RENATO SRL	Non Sorteggiato
88	1621587051694	VASSALLO CALOGERO	Non Sorteggiato
87	1621585458073	COSTRUZIONI ING. CARLO BROETTO SRL CON UNICO SOCIO	Non Sorteggiato
86	1621581075880	TRN DI TONINELLI ANGELO RENATO & C. SNC	Non Sorteggiato
85	1621576904028	BATISTINI COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
84	1621529684604	AN.CO s.r.l.	Non Sorteggiato
83	1621523850501	F.LLI TRENTINI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
82	1621522459775	S2 COSTRUZIONI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
81	1621521516149	IMPRESA EDILE SVERZELLATI CESARE EMILIO SRL	Non Sorteggiato
80	1621521076699	EREDI GERACI SALVATORE SRL	Non Sorteggiato
79	1621520955771	BETTINESCHI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
78	1621518183602	VACCARI ANTONIO GIULIO SPA	Non Sorteggiato
77	1621504093544	IMPRESA COGNI S.P.A.	Non Sorteggiato
76	1621498843629	G.G SRL	Non Sorteggiato
75	1621498796757	COSTRUZIONI GENERALI NICCHIO SRL	Non Sorteggiato

74	1621497598789	MONTAGNO S.R.L.	Non Sorteggiato
73	1621493905291	ITALMIXER SRL Società Unipersonale	Non Sorteggiato
72	1621439548460	C.G.X. COSTRUZIONI GENERALI XODO S.R.L.	Non Sorteggiato
71	1621439094957	Azienda agricola Cattaneo Srl.	Non Sorteggiato
70	1621437710405	CO.GE.CO. COSTRUZIONI E APPALTI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
69	1621434638870	VIVAI ANTONIO MARRONE SRL	Non Sorteggiato
68	1621418888024	DAPAM SRL	Non Sorteggiato
67	1621414424463	Lanzetti Domenico srl	Non Sorteggiato
66	1621411872047	Battistella golf s.r.l.	Non Sorteggiato
65	1621350412330	BARRI MARINO DI BARRI SILVANO	Non Sorteggiato
64	1621346440711	COGEFRI INFRASTRUTTURE SRL	Non Sorteggiato
63	1621344446776	MAZZONI COSTRUZIONI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
62	1621333981481	ITALCANTIERI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
61	1621320809232	IMPRESA EDILE BRALLA&MONGA S.r.l.	Non Sorteggiato
60	1621319921400	Consorzio Artek	Non Sorteggiato
59	1621268620177	LANCELLOTTA RAFFAELE E C. SNC.	Non Sorteggiato
58	1621261030155	OMISSIS	Sorteggiato
57	1621255935326	EDIL-STRADE VALTELLINA SCC	Non Sorteggiato
56	1621254578111	PIANTONI SEVERO SRL	Non Sorteggiato
55	1621243907816	OMISSIS	Sorteggiato
54	1621241889942	Consorzio Stabile BGP Mountain S.c.a.r.L.	Non Sorteggiato
53	1621241254471	BELINGHERI CRISTOFORO SRL	Non Sorteggiato
52	1621230168295	ALMA GROUP SRL	Non Sorteggiato
51	1621179770867	LOMBARDI EUGENIO SAS	Non Sorteggiato
50	1621072688679	OMISSIS	Sorteggiato
49	1621007831730	OMISSIS	Sorteggiato
48	1621006885970	IMPREFAR S.R.L.	Non Sorteggiato
46	1620998732205	IMPRESA EDILE F.LLI MAISETTI DI MAISETTI ROMANO & C. SRL	Non Sorteggiato
45	1620995326377	CGC S.R.L.	Non Sorteggiato
44	1620989711834	LMG Buildings	Non Sorteggiato
43	1620989594192	Albertini Giovanni srl	Non Sorteggiato
42	1620986822440	VIMA SRL	Non Sorteggiato
41	1620985732604	OMISSIS	Sorteggiato
40	1620985579925	3csrl	Non Sorteggiato
39	1620985375123	BIOVERDE SERVIZI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
38	1620984775764	BETONFAS SRL	Non Sorteggiato
37	1620982593149	FILIPPI PALMINO S.R.L.	Non Sorteggiato
36	1620979927238	ANTONUTTI Srl	Non Sorteggiato
35	1620979780213	VEZZOLA S.p.A.	Non Sorteggiato
34	1620979417859	EUROWORK SRL	Non Sorteggiato

33	1620973581450	OMISSIS	Sorteggiato
32	1620972716097	GUADAGNO EMILIO	Non Sorteggiato
31	1620922280495	VITALI COSTRUZIONI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
30	1620922103108	robertoletiziasrl	Non Sorteggiato
29	1620917791105	CO.S.PE.F. SRL A SOCIO UNICO	Non Sorteggiato
28	1620917688845	L.C.P. FUNI S.R.L.	Non Sorteggiato
27	1620917307757	OMISSIS	Sorteggiato
26	1620914494048	IMPRESA COLOSIO SRL	Non Sorteggiato
25	1620914358643	OPERE EDILI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
24	1620908990285	Bertini srl	Non Sorteggiato
23	1620904809094	OMISSIS	Sorteggiato
22	1620902822392	O.S.F.E. DI ROSSI GIUSEPPE E ROSSI MARIA ROSA E C. S.A.S.	Non Sorteggiato
21	1620901586263	IMPRESA SCALA SANTO S.R.L.	Non Sorteggiato
20	1620896486854	ACQUISTAPACE DANIELE E C. SRL	Non Sorteggiato
19	1620892213446	IMPRESA DUCI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
18	1620890025652	F2 COSTRUZIONI DI FABRIZIO FALZONE	Non Sorteggiato
17	1620889821171	EREDI GALASSO VINCENZO SAS DI GALASSO DONATO S. & C.	Non Sorteggiato
16	1620888225187	COSEPI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
15	1620829470676	Roberto Group srl	Non Sorteggiato
14	1620829324391	OMISSIS	Sorteggiato
13	1620828552762	COSTRUZIONI EDIL LAMPO S.R.L.	Non Sorteggiato
12	1620828442028	NEMO S.r.l.	Non Sorteggiato
11	1620825082450	COSTRUZIONI EREDI DEL MARCO SRL	Non Sorteggiato
10	1620819765748	IMPRESA RAMBALDINI SRL	Non Sorteggiato
9	1620815377752	TECNOC SRL	Non Sorteggiato
8	1620813018605	GAETA COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.	Non Sorteggiato
7	1620805977296	T.V.G. srl	Non Sorteggiato
6	1620804950919	FERRO SRL	Non Sorteggiato
5	1620804641861	CAPILUPPI LORENZO S.N.C. DI CAPILUPPI CLAUDIO E C.	Non Sorteggiato
4	1620802270659	HIDROTER SRL	Non Sorteggiato
2	1620752168452	OMISSIS	Sorteggiato
1	1620749960891	OMISSIS	Sorteggiato